
1,_ LU N
"'�•�•m•� EN U �

SANDWICHES 

TURKEY AVOCADO WRAP 
turkey bacon, tomatoes, lettuce, chipotle aioli 

ABLT 
avocado, lettuce, tomato, bacon, sourdough 

VEGGIE PANINI 
roasted veggies, goat cheese, pesto, pressed on multigrain 

GRILLED CHEESE 
sourdough with sharp cheddar cheese 

TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL 

chicken, roasted veggies, brown rice, sesame seeds 

SALADS & BOWLS 

BEETS & GOAT CHEESE 
arugula. roasted beets, goat cheese 

FARRO SALAD 
kale, pomegranate seeds. feta, hazelnuts. farro + chicken S2

QUI NOA SQUASH 
quinoa, squash, greens, dried cranberries, house dressing 

CLASSIC CAESAR 
romaine, croutons, parmesan, caesar dressing + chicken S2

SOUP OF THE DAY 

SOUP OF THE DAY 

SOUP & 1/2 SANDWICH COMBO 

ADD CHICKEN 

ADD AVOCADO 

SI DE SALAD + chicken s2

BACON 

SIDES 

12.00 

12.00 

12.00 

9.00 

12.00 

11.00 

11.00 

12.00 

10.00 

7.00 

13.00 

2.00 

2.50 

3.00 

2.00 

@ restaurantnewschoolofcookingpasadena

8686 Washington Blvd. Culver City, CA 90232 844.895.4224 

f New School of Cooking

www.newschoolofcooking.com 


