## NEW SCHOOL 약 COOKING

Culver City Cafe



## LUNCH MENU



Hours: 11 am - 4 pm

## SANDWICHES

TURKEY AVOCADO WRAP turkey bacon, tomatoes, lettuce, chipotle aioli	12.00
ABLT avocado, lettuce, tomato, bacon, sourdough	12.00
VEGGIE PANINI roasted veggies, goat cheese, pesto, pressed on multigrain	12.00
GRILLED CHEESE sourdough with sharp cheddar cheese	9.00
TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL chicken, roasted veggies, brown rice, sesame seeds	12.00
SALADS & BOWLS	
BEETS & GOAT CHEESE arugula, roasted beets, goat cheese	11.00
FARO SALAD  kale, pomegranate seeds, feta, hazelnuts, farro + chicken \$2	11.00
QUINOA SQUASH quinoa, squash, greens, dried cranberries, house dressing	12.00
CLASSIC CAESAR romaine, croutons, parmesan, caesar dressing + chicken \$2	10.00
SOUP OF THE DAY	
SOUP OF THE DAY	7.00
SOUP & 1/2 SANDWICH COMBO	13.00
SIDES	
ADD CHICKEN	2.00
ADD AVOCADO	2.50
SIDE SALAD + chicken \$2 BACON	3.00
	2.00